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1 

 
 

1 
107765252101024 
EISHEKA KARMOKAR 

 

SWAPAN KARMOKAR 
CANDINA KARMOKAR 
01585717112 

 

BIHAR PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 

BIHAR PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
14 

Female 
Hindu 

 
21/09/2010 

20108417557015345 

O+ 

 
553 

  

 

 

2 

 
 

1 
107765252101001 
PRANAY RUDRA APURBA 

 

BIKRAM KISHOR RUDRA 
MONI RANI DAY 
01814429743 

 

BIKRAM KISHOR RUDRA , 
THANA PRAR , 
NANIARCHAR 

 

BIKRAM KISHOR RUDRA , 
THANA PRAR , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Hindu 

 
23/07/2010 

20108417557013785 

O+ 

 
700 

  

 

 

3 

 
 

2 
107765252101025 
MD SAZZAD TALUKDER SHAD 

 

MD RIPON TALUKDER 
MST KHADIZA BEGUM 
01822879920 

 

COUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 

COUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Islam 

 
12/01/2010 

20108417557014371 

A+ 

 
464 

  

 

 

4 

 
 

2 
107765252101002 
PRATTOYEE CHAKMA 

 

BIKRAM KISHOR CHAKMA 
MITA CHAKMA 
01826614169 

 

BETCHHARI MUKH , 
SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 

BETCHHARI MUKH , 
SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
01/12/2009 

20098417576100101 

O+ 

 
507 

  

 

 

5 

 
 

3 
107765252101026 
NIROB DAS 

 

NANDA DAS 
BAPPI SHIL 
01942507463 

 

SCHOOL AREA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 

SCHOOL AREA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
14 

Male 
Hindu 

 
27/12/2010 

20108417557014783 

B+ 

 
399 

  

 

 

6 

 
 

3 
107765252101003 
APARUPA TALUKDER 

 

ATOMOY TALUKDER 
RUPNA CHAKMA 
01852265398 

 

SATGHARIYA , 
MAHALCHARI , 
KAYANGGHAT 

 

SATGHARIYA , 
MAHALCHARI , 
KAYANGGHAT 

 
14 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
30/10/2010 

2010461615009445 

B+ 

 
536 

  

 

 

7 

 
 

4 
107765252101027 
ARCHI AICH 

 

PIJUSH AICH 
MUNNI AICH 
01820027137 

 

 

NANIARCHAR 

 

 

NANIARCHAR 

 

14 

Female 
Hindu 

 

27/12/2010 
20108417557015634 

O+ 

 
407 
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8 

 
 
4 
107765252101004 
PIYA CHAKMA 

 
NANDA LAL CHAKMA 
SANTANA CHAKMA 
01829622772 

 
SHAILESHWARI , 
NANIARCHAR , 
BURIGHAT 

 
SHAILESHWARI , 
NANIARCHAR , BURIGHAT 

 
15 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
10/06/2010 

20108417519014382 

O+ 

 
527 

  

 

 
9 

 
 
5 
107765252101005 
NAYON CHAKMA 

 
HEMA RANJAN CHAKMA 
SURA LIKA CHAKMA 
01572630813 

 
NABA KARBARI PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
NABA KARBARI PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
16/12/2009 

20098417557014801 

B+ 

 
564 

  

 

 
10 

 
 
5 
107765252101028 
APURBA DEY 

 
BABUL DEY 
PROBHA DEY 
01516026017 

 
BIHAR PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
BIHAR PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Hindu 

 
10/05/2010 

20108417557014675 

O+ 

 
368 

  

 

 
11 

 
 
6 
107765252101006 
MAHIA SULTANA 

 
MD NAZARUL ISLAM 

MST ROWSHANARA BEGUM 
01585714122 

 

 
NANIARCHAR 

 

 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Islam 

 
09/01/2010 

20108417557015429 

A+ 

 
580 

  

 

 
12 

 
 
6 
107765252101029 
TARIK ISLAM TAMBIR 

 
ABDUL AZIZ 
JOYNAB AKTER 
01637085920 

 
BARUN CHORA ,JANAR 
KEOCHIA , KERANIHAT 

 
BARUN CHORA ,JANAR 
KEOCHIA , KERANIHAT 

 
17 

Male 
Islam 

 
13/06/2008 

20081518254112968 

B+ 

 
417 

  

 

 
13 

 
 
7 
107765252101030 
SHRJANA BEGOM 

 
MOHIT 

KULSUMA BEGUM 
01839600409 

 
TANABAZAR , GOYGOR , 
KAMALAPUR 
,MOULVIBAZAR 

 
TANABAZAR , GOYGOR , 
KAMALAPUR 
,MOULVIBAZAR 

 
16 

Female 
Islam 

 
21/02/2009 

20095822505082686 
B+ 

 
414 

  

 

 
14 

 
 
8 
107765252101007 
SHREYA ACHARJEE 

 
TITU ACHARJEE 
MUKTA ACHARJEE 
01644245877 

 

 
NANIARCHAR 

 

 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Hindu 

 
17/07/2010 

20108417557015529 

B+ 

 
446 
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15 

 
 
8 
107765252101031 
SUSMITA CHAKMA 

 
KALO MONI CHAKMA 
NATUN BALA CHAKMA 
01585486238 

 
BARAPUL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
BARAPUL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
16 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
11/03/2009 

20098417576012309 

AB+ 

 
307 

  

 

 
16 

 
 
9 
107765252101008 
ARJIN CHAKMA 

 
MISHON CHAKMA 
DHANABI CHAKMA 
01828855312 

 
SOUTH PATACHARI , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
SOUTH PATACHARI , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
14 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
14/10/2010 

20108417557015791 

A+ 

 
532 

  

 

 
17 

 
 
9 
107765252101032 
LOKANATH AICH ANTU 

 
BIPAYAN KUMAR AICH 
SAWPNA DAS 
01819974231 

 
TILA PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 

 
TILA PARA , NANIARCHAR 

 
13 

Male 
Hindu 

 
23/12/2011 

20118417557014559 

AB- 

 
451 

  

 

 
18 

 
 
10 
107765252101033 
UCCASH KARMAKAR 

 
BABUL KARMAKAR 
SHILU KARMAKAR 
01820329910 

 
TILA PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 

 
TILA PARA , NANIARCHAR 

 
19 

Male 
Hindu 

 
07/02/2006 

20068417557015211 

A+ 

 
313 

  

 

 
19 

 
 
10 
107765252101009 
NAYANTI CHAKMA 

 
PAPLU CHAKMA 
SUPRIA CHAKMA 
01882030857 

 
NANAKRUM , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
NANAKRUM , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
16 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
27/01/2009 

20098417519017933 

A+ 

 
510 

  

 

 
20 

 
 
11 
107765252101034 
SUBARNA CHAKMA 

 
BABUL CHAKMA 
RITA CHAKMA 
01840917506 

 
BARAPUL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
BARAPUL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
18/07/2010 

2006817576011766 
O+ 

 
380 

  

 

 
21 

 
 
11 
107765252101010 
TAPOSSIA CHAKMA 

 
NITU CHAKMA 
JULEKA CHAKMA 
01877979543 

 
BARAPUL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
BARAPUL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
17/07/2010 

20108417576101026 

B+ 

 
432 
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22 

 
 
12 
107765252101011 
SURAKKHA CHAKMA 

 
NITU CHAKMA 
JULEKA CHAKMA 
01877979543 

 
BARAPUL PARA , 
SABEKHYONG 

 
BARAPUL PARA , 
SABEKHYONG 

 
15 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
17/07/2010 

20108417576101025 

B+ 

 
506 

  

 

 
23 

 
 
12 
107765252101035 
SHAVRINA JITU PUSPA 

 
MD JAMAL HOSSEN 
JERIN AKTER 
01820319547 

 
BORO BARI , JANAR 
KEOCHIA , KERANIHAT 

 
BORO BARI , JANAR 
KEOCHIA , KERANIHAT 

 
16 

Female 
Islam 

 
03/02/2009 

20091518254106030 

O+ 

 
404 

  

 

 
24 

 
 
13 
107765252101012 
ARJIT CHAKMA 

 
AMAR BIKASH CHAKMA 
NOYA RANI CHAKMA 
01860615513 

 
AGARLLYA CHHARA 

,SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
AGARLLYA CHHARA 

,SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
16 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
19/06/2009 

20098417576012283 

A+ 

 
530 

  

 

 
25 

 
 
13 
107765252101036 
ANTOR DATTA 

 
PARITOSH DATTA 
RINKU DATTA 
01866621043 

 
TILA PARA , 01noWARD , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
TILA PARA , 01noWARD , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Hindu 

 
17/12/2009 

20098417557016103 

B+ 

 
462 

  

 

 
26 

 
 
14 
107765252101013 
KLINTON CHAKMA 

 
ANGADA CHAKMA 
TAPASI CHAKMA 
01645304309 

 
SHONKHOLA PARA , 
SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
SHONKHOLA PARA , 
SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
02/01/2010 

20108417576100360 

O+ 

 
465 

  

 

 
27 

 
 
14 
107765252101037 
MD ABIR HOSSAIN 

 
MD.NINU MIA 
KHURSIDA BEGUM 
01608945579 

 

 
BAMFILAND NANIARCHAR 

 

 
BAMFILAND NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Islam 

 
06/11/2009 

20098417557014726 
A+ 

 
445 

  

 

 
28 

 
 
15 
107765252101014 
OISHWARJA CHAKMA 

 
SUMATI LAL CHAKMA 
CHAYA RANI CHAKMA 
01876084578 

 
SHONKHOLA PARA , 
SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
SHONKHOLA PARA , 
SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
14 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
03/09/2010 

20108417576100213 

O+ 

 
438 
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29 

 
 
15 
107765252101038 
TURNA DEBI 

 
SUKOMAL NATH 
SUMI DEBI 
01556995179 

 
NANIARCHAR , 
RANGAMATI 

 
NANIARCHAR , 
RANGAMATI 

 
15 

Female 
Hindu 

 
29/05/2010 

20108417557013778 

A+ 

 
247 

  

 

 
30 

 
 
16 
107765252101039 
DOYAMOY SARKER 

 
NARAD SARKER 
NUPUR SARKER 
01857026050 

 
COUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
COUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Hindu 

 
01/11/2009 

20098417557014717 

O+ 

 
322 

  

 

 
31 

 
 
16 
107765252101015 
TUPU CHAKMA 

 
SADHANA PRIYO CHAKMA 
MALLIKA CHAKMA 
01585489351 

 
NOMO KARBARI PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
NOMO KARBARI PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
04/01/2010 

20108417557014192 

B+ 

 
471 

  

 

 
32 

 
 
17 
107765252101040 
ANNA NATH 

 
SHYAMAL NATH 
LIKHI NATH 
01834507178 

 
UPPORER BAZAR , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
UPPORER BAZAR , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
16 

Female 
Hindu 

 
05/01/2009 

20098417557014319 

B+ 

 
343 

  

 

 
33 

 
 
17 
107765252101053 
ARKO DEBNATH 

 
GANESH DEBNATH 
RINA DEBNATH 
01556702909 

 
COUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
COUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Hindu 

 
10/05/2010 

20108417557014940 

A+ 

 
509 

  

 

 
34 

 
 
18 
107765252101016 
NEEROB CHAKMA 

 
SUJAN BIKASH CHAKMA 
RECHUK CHAKMA 
01585487233 

 
SUBALCHARI , 
NANIARCHAR , 
BURIGHAT 

 
SUBALCHARI , 
NANIARCHAR , BURIGHAT 

 
15 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
04/07/2010 

20108417519015793 
A+ 

 
338 

  

 

 
35 

 
 
18 
107765252101041 
JIBAN CHAKMA 

 
NANGAL DHAN CHAKMA 
JITA CHAKMA 
01851247653 

 
BABURA PARA , 
BURIGHAT , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
BABURA PARA , 
BURIGHAT , NANIARCHAR 

 
14 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
15/06/2011 

201184175190145716 

B+ 

 
196 
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36 

 
 
19 
107765252101042 
RAKTIM AICH 

 
NAROTTOM AICH 
CHUMKI AICH 
01557104540 

 
NANIARCHAR , 
RANGAMATI 

 
NANIARCHAR , 
RANGAMATI 

 
15 

Male 
Hindu 

 
05/11/2009 

20098417557013399 

B+ 

 
275 

  

 

 
37 

 
 
19 
107765252101017 
JUI CHAKMA 

 
JIBAN MOY CHAKMA 
ETI CHAKMA 
01585488077 

 
SHONKHOLA PARA 
SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
SHONKHOLA PARA 
SABEKHYONG , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
14/02/2010 

20108417576100822 

B+ 

 
466 

  

 

 
38 

 
 
20 
107765252101018 
ARITTRE CHAKMA 

 
JAGAT JOTY CHAKMA 
SABIKA CHAKMA 
01572612950 

 
NAMO KARBARI PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
NAMO KARBARI PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
14/01/2010 

20108417557015968 

B+ 

 
520 

  

 

 
39 

 
 
21 
107765252101047 
MD NAYEEM ISLAM 

 
MD. RIPON 
RUNA AKTER 
01824881592 

 
BOGACHARI , BURIGHAT 

, NANIARCHAR 

 
BOGACHARI , BURIGHAT , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Islam 

 
12/12/2009 

20098417519015937 

B+ 

 
522 

  

 

 
40 

 
 
21 
107765252101043 
BARSHA KHISA 

 
BIBHAS KHISA 
MINA CHAKMA 
01585714105 

 
COUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
COUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
17 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
04/07/2008 

20088417557015454 

A+ 

 
284 

  

 

 
41 

 
 
22 
107765252101019 
ARJO CHAKMA 

 
JIBAN SHANTI CHAKMA 
RAMI CHAKMA 
01551968711 

 
NILA PARA BOALKHALI , 
DIGHINALA 

 
NILA PARA BOALKHALI , 
DIGHINALA 

 
14 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
07/09/2010 

20104634331109379 
A+ 

 
493 

  

 

 
42 

 
 
22 
107765252101055 
ARNI CHAKMA 

 
NIRAN BIKASH CHAKMA 
RUPALI CHAKMA 
01585489333 

 
HORINATH CHARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
HORINATH CHARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
01/12/2009 

20098417557017114 

B+ 

 
354 
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43 

 
 
23 
107765252101020 
TANIA AKTER 

 
MD. HIRA MIA 
MANWARA BEGUM 
01585471412 

 
PURATAN BAZAR , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
PURATAN BAZAR , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Islam 

 
18/04/2010 

20108417557014588 

B- 

 
484 

  

 

 
44 

 
 
23 
107765252101045 
UMASH DEY 

 
UTTAM KANTI DEY 
RIPA RANI DEY 
01585714081 

 
SCHOOL AREA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
SCHOOL AREA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Hindu 

 
22/07/2010 

20108417557015790 

O+ 

 
409 

  

 

 
45 

 
 
24 
107765252101021 
MST JANNATUL FARDUSE 

 
MD ABDUR RAHIM 
KULSUMA AKTER 
01868327528 

 
BURIGHAT , 
NANIARCHAR 

 

 
BURIGHAT , NANIARCHAR 

 
14 

Female 
Islam 

 
07/01/2011 

20118417519014407 

B+ 

 
454 

  

 

 
46 

 
 
24 
107765252101046 
PRAGGA CHAKMA 

 
SHANKA MITRA CHAKMA 
CHOTALI CHAKMA 
01585485203 

 
VANGAMURA , 
BURIGHAT , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
VANGAMURA , BURIGHAT 

, NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
01/03/2010 

20108417519015917 

B+ 

 
405 

  

 

 
47 

 
 
25 
107765252101050 
SAJIB DEY 

 
TAPON DEY 
RUPNA DEY 
01585714088 

 
TILA PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 

 
TILA PARA , NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Hindu 

 
24/06/2010 

20108417557014733 

O+ 

 
254 

  

 

 
48 

 
 
25 
107765252101051 
SHUVO CHAKMA 

 
BARUN VHAKMA 
SIPA CHAKMA 
01644631609 

 
NATUN BARADAM , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
NATUN BARADAM , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
16 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
25/05/2009 

20098417557014027 
A+ 

 
418 

  

 

 
49 

 
 
26 
107765252101048 
SUREDOY CHAKMA 

 
ALO GOPAL CHAKMA 
MINA CHAKMA 
01585487235 

 
SUBALCHARI , BURIGHAT 

, NANIARCHAR 

 
SUBALCHARI , BURIGHAT 

, NANIARCHAR 

 
17 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
04/01/2008 

20088417519014707 

O+ 

 
402 
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50 

 
 
27 
107765252101022 
MADHABI CHAKMA 

 
PALASH CHAKMA 
JAYANTI CHAKMA 
01643175514 

 
TOICHAKMA MUKH PARA 

, NANIARCHAR 

 
TOICHAKMA MUKH PARA 

, NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Female 
Bouddho 

 
25/04/2010 

20108417557014657 

A+ 

 
451 

  

 

 
51 

 
 
28 
107765252101054 
MD YASIN ARAFAT SHEIKH 

 
MD.JAMAL UDDIN SHEKH 
NASIMA AKTER ETI 
01585486100 

 
KAUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
KAUNCIL PARA , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
14 

Male 
Islam 

 
27/09/2010 

20108417557015458 

B+ 

 
368 

  

 

 
52 

 
 
29 
107765252101049 
SUVOJIT CHAKMA 

 
SUNTU CHAKMA 
RIKU SONA CHAKMA 
01853892067 

 
DHARMACHARAN PARA , 
BURIGHAT ,NANIARCHAR 

 
DHARMACHARAN PARA , 
BURIGHAT ,NANIARCHAR 

 
16 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
30/04/2009 

20098417519014817 

B+ 

 
403 

  

 

 
53 

 
 
30 
107765252101023 
SHRABON CHAKMA 

 
NIHAR BINDU CHAKMA 
LILA CHAKMA 
01554727820 

 
GOLSACHARI , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
GOLSACHARI , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
15 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
24/07/2010 

20108417519014752 

B+ 

 
395 

  

 

 
54 

 
 
31 
107765252101052 
ANUBHOB CHAKMA 

 
SAMRA BIJOY CHAKMA 
RUPNA CHAKMA 
01585490958 

 
BATBIL , BURIGHAT , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
BATBIL , BURIGHAT , 
NANIARCHAR 

 
14 

Male 
Bouddho 

 
12/04/2011 

20118417519015762 

A+ 

 
447 
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